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XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

Prueba 27 Fem., 100m Estilos Abs.
04/05/2024 Resultados

AN Tiempo 50m 100m

14 - 15 años

506,00 AURREKOETXEA CALURANO, L.09 Galdakao I.T. 1:10.89 33.40 37.49
429,00 DI FLAVIANO RUBIO, Alazne 09 Galdakao I.T. 1:14.89 34.68 40.21
355,00 ROCA HERRAN, Amaia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:19.76 37.67 42.09
349,00 GARCIA TUBIA, Uxue 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:20.25 36.70 43.55
342,00 GARCIA GARCIA, Amaia 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:20.77 38.53 42.24
335,00 ANAKABE MARTINEZ, Izaro 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:21.35 37.13 44.22
327,00 PAGOAGA PEREZ, Larraitz 09 D.N. Portugalete 1:21.96 36.96 45.00
318,00 OTERO SALAS, Claudia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:22.72 37.99 44.73
306,00 BERMEJO HOCES, Naiara 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:23.79 40.44 43.35
261,00 CASTAÑO CIBRIAN, Nerea 10 D.N. Portugalete 1:28.36 40.39 47.97

- SANCHEZ ELOSEGI, Maddi 10 Kikunbera I.T. 1:31.45 41.23 50.22
- CABEZAS MARTIN, Olaia 09 C.N. Santurtzi

16 - 18 años

458,00 DUARTE ARANDA, N. 07 C.N. Sestao 1:13.29 32.95 40.34
447,00 HERNANDO SAMPERIO, Aitana 07 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 1:13.90 33.03 40.87
430,00 BILBAO FERNANDEZ, Nahia 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:14.84 34.06 40.78
422,00 FERNANDEZ HIDALGO, Usune 08 Galdakao I.T. 1:15.33 35.54 39.79
421,00 VILLAR PEREZ, Eider 06 Galdakao I.T. 1:15.37 35.87 39.50
404,00 SAN JUAN ANDION, Uxue 07 Galdakao I.T. 1:16.43 35.63 40.80
392,00 GARCIA LANDA, Uxue 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:17.20 35.18 42.02
356,00 COSTUMERO GUTIERREZ, A. 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:19.70 35.47 44.23
342,00 PUENTE GONZALEZ, Izaro 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:20.77 38.01 42.76
323,00 LLANA PRIETO, Irune 07 C.N. Sestao 1:22.28 38.96 43.32

Abs.

515,00 BENGOETXEA JAUREGI, Irati 05 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:10.48 32.45 38.03
506,00 AURREKOETXEA CALURANO, L.09 Galdakao I.T. 1:10.89 33.40 37.49
458,00 DUARTE ARANDA, N. 07 C.N. Sestao 1:13.29 32.95 40.34
447,00 HERNANDO SAMPERIO, Aitana 07 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 1:13.90 33.03 40.87
430,00 BILBAO FERNANDEZ, Nahia 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:14.84 34.06 40.78
429,00 DI FLAVIANO RUBIO, Alazne 09 Galdakao I.T. 1:14.89 34.68 40.21
422,00 FERNANDEZ HIDALGO, Usune 08 Galdakao I.T. 1:15.33 35.54 39.79
421,00 VILLAR PEREZ, Eider 06 Galdakao I.T. 1:15.37 35.87 39.50
404,00 SAN JUAN ANDION, Uxue 07 Galdakao I.T. 1:16.43 35.63 40.80
392,00 GARCIA LANDA, Uxue 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:17.20 35.18 42.02
356,00 COSTUMERO GUTIERREZ, A. 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:19.70 35.47 44.23
355,00 ROCA HERRAN, Amaia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:19.76 37.67 42.09
349,00 GARCIA TUBIA, Uxue 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:20.25 36.70 43.55
342,00 PUENTE GONZALEZ, Izaro 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:20.77 38.01 42.76
342,00 GARCIA GARCIA, Amaia 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:20.77 38.53 42.24
335,00 ANAKABE MARTINEZ, Izaro 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:21.35 37.13 44.22
327,00 PAGOAGA PEREZ, Larraitz 09 D.N. Portugalete 1:21.96 36.96 45.00
323,00 LLANA PRIETO, Irune 07 C.N. Sestao 1:22.28 38.96 43.32
318,00 OTERO SALAS, Claudia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:22.72 37.99 44.73
306,00 BERMEJO HOCES, Naiara 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:23.79 40.44 43.35
261,00 CASTAÑO CIBRIAN, Nerea 10 D.N. Portugalete 1:28.36 40.39 47.97

- SANCHEZ ELOSEGI, Maddi 10 Kikunbera I.T. 1:31.45 41.23 50.22
- CABEZAS MARTIN, Olaia 09 C.N. Santurtzi
- MADARIAGA SUSAETA, Naia 02 Sopela Igeriketa Swim


